
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

5558 61.88 TOTAL RESULT FOR FEBRUARY
Week 1 2 -0.03
Week 2 230 2.04
Week 3 80 1.38
Week 4 255 1.73
Week 5 279 1.59

846.00 6.71

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

1 Feb 26 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2035 2043 80 0.30 Win 30 0.38 0.11 30 0.11
2 Feb 26 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.68 151 32 0.30 Win 21 0.66 0.20 51 0.31
3 Feb 27 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2037 2045 80 0.30 Win 30 0.38 0.11 81 0.42
4 Feb 27 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 150.33 149.95 38 0.30 Win 20 0.53 0.16 101 0.58
5 Feb 28 Closed AUD/CAD MEGATREND Long 0.8825 0.8795 30 0.30 Win 20 0.67 0.20 121 0.78
6 Feb 28 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2625 1.259 35 0.30 Win 20 0.57 0.17 141 0.95
8 Feb 28 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.7 151.08 38 0.30 Win 10 0.26 0.08 151 1.03
9 Feb 28 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Short 1.778 1.7835 55 0.30 Win 29 0.53 0.16 180 1.19

10 Feb 29 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 170.33 169.9 43 0.30 Loss -43 -1.00 -0.30 137 0.89
11 Feb 29 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 169.9 169.2 70 0.30 Win 9 0.13 0.04 146 0.93
12 Feb 29 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0845 1.0872 37 0.30 Win 12 0.32 0.10 158 1.02
13 Feb 29 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 169.69 169.2 79 0.30 Win 21 0.27 0.08 179 1.10

279 1.59

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Feb 19 Closed NZD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.6143 0.618 37 0.30 Loss -35 -0.95 -0.28 -35 -0.28
2 Feb 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2023 2033 100 0.30 Win 40 0.40 0.12 5 -0.16
3 Feb 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2029 2035 60 0.30 Win 40 0.67 0.20 45 0.04
4 Feb 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2662 1.2702 40 0.30 Win 24 0.60 0.18 69 0.22
5 Feb 21 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.7463 1.7425 38 0.30 Win 17 0.45 0.13 86 0.35
6 Feb 21 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.7467 1.7425 42 0.30 Win 41 0.98 0.29 127 0.64
8 Feb 22 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.7462 1.7425 37 0.30 Win 43 1.16 0.35 170 0.99
9 Feb 22 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0868 1.0901 23 0.30 Win 20 0.87 0.26 190 1.25

10 Feb 22 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0815 1.0772 43 0.60 Win 10 0.23 0.14 200 1.39
11 Feb 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2021 2015 60 0.30 Win 40 0.67 0.20 240 1.59
12 Feb 23 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.58 151 32 0.30 Win 15 0.47 0.14 255 1.73

 

255 1.73
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CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Feb 12 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2618 1.266 42 0.30 Loss -57 -1.36 -0.41 -57 -0.41
2 Feb 12 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.263 1.266 30 0.30 Loss -45 -1.50 -0.45 -102 -0.86
3 Feb 13 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Short 2.0736 2.0766 30 0.30 Loss -30 -1.00 -0.30 -132 -1.16
4 Feb 13 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.261 1.268 70 2.00 Win 45 0.64 1.29 -87 0.13
5 Feb 14 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.44 150.9 46 0.30 Win 31 0.67 0.20 -56 0.33
6 Feb 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1989 1980 90 0.60 Win 40 0.44 0.27 -16 0.60
7 Feb 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2552 1.2522 30 0.30 Win 34 1.13 0.34 18 0.94
8 Feb 15 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0781 1.0821 40 0.30 Win 14 0.35 0.11 32 1.04
9 Feb 15 Closed AUD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.6526 0.6556 30 0.30 Win 10 0.33 0.10 42 1.14

10 Feb 16 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.259 1.2625 35 0.30 Win 11 0.31 0.09 53 1.24
11 Feb 16 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.45 151 55 0.30 Win 27 0.49 0.15 80 1.38

80 1.38

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Feb 5 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0776 1.0745 31 0.30 Win 12 0.39 0.12 12 0.12
2 Feb 6 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.351 1.355 40 0.30 Win 10 0.25 0.08 22 0.19
3 Feb 6 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3521 1.355 29 0.30 Win 21 0.72 0.22 43 0.41
4 Feb 6 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2036 2046 100 0.30 Win 40 0.40 0.12 83 0.53
5 Feb 6 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2596 1.2655 59 0.30 Win 4 0.07 0.02 87 0.55
6 Feb 7 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.262 1.2655 35 0.30 Win 28 0.80 0.24 115 0.79
7 Feb 8 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 170.6 170.9 30 0.30 Loss -30 -1.00 -0.30 85 0.49
8 Feb 8 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 170.3 170.7 40 0.30 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.30 45 0.19
9 Feb 8 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2624 1.2655 31 0.30 Win 32 1.03 0.31 77 0.50

10 Feb 8 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2030 2040 100 1.00 Win 40 0.40 0.40 117 0.90
11 Feb 8 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.945 1.947 20 0.30 Win 32 1.60 0.48 149 1.38
12 Feb 8 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9427 1.946 33 0.30 Win 9 0.27 0.08 158 1.46
13 Feb 9 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 188.46 188.95 49 0.30 Win 30 0.61 0.18 188 1.64
14 Feb 9 Closed NZD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.6142 0.6178 36 0.30 Win 13 0.36 0.11 201 1.75
15 Feb 9 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 170.75 171.05 30 0.30 Win 29 0.97 0.29 230 2.04
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230 2.04

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Feb 1 Closed EURAUD MEGATREND Short 1.6543 1.6575 32 0.30 Loss -32 -1.00 -0.30 -32 -0.30
2 Feb 1 Closed EURAUD MEGATREND Short 1.6525 1.6575 50 0.30 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.30 -82 -0.60
3 Feb 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2031 2022 110 0.5 Win 50 0.45 0.23 -32 -0.37
4 Feb 1 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Long 1.0817 1.078 37 0.30 Win 6 0.16 0.05 -26 -0.32
5 Feb 1 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3439 1.3475 36 0.30 Win 19 0.53 0.16 -7 -0.17
6 Feb 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2051 2062 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 -117 -0.47
7 Feb 1 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2718 1.2768 50 1.00 Loss -50 -1.00 -1.00 -167 -1.47
8 Feb 1 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2063 2073 100 0.30 Win 100 1.00 0.30 -67 -1.17
9 Feb 1 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.273 1.2768 38 0.30 Loss -38 -1.00 -0.30 -105 -1.47

10 Feb 2 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.3378 1.334 38 0.30 Win 37 0.97 0.29 -68 -1.17
11 Feb 2 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2054 2066 120 0.60 Win 120 1.00 0.60 52 -0.57
12 Feb 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2643 1.26 43 0.30 Loss -58 -1.35 -0.40 -6 -0.98
13 Feb 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.266 1.26 60 0.30 Loss -75 -1.25 -0.38 -81 -1.35
14 Feb 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2622 1.2885 37 0.30 Loss -37 -1.00 -0.30 -118 -1.65
15 Feb 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2021 2012 90 1.50 Win 30 0.33 0.50 -88 -1.15
16 Feb 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2015 2007 80 1.00 Win 90 1.13 1.13 2 -0.03

2 -0.03


